2
This publication is issued to provide outline information only and unless specifically agreed to the contrary by LANE ELECTRONICS LTD.
in writing, is not to form part of any order or contract or be regarded as a representation relating to the products or services concerned.
LANE ELECTRONICS LTD. reserve the right to alter without notice the product design, price or conditions of supply of any product or service.
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained in this catalogue is accurate, no responsibility can be accepted
for any errors or omissions nor for the effects of such errors or omissions.
LMV RANGE

LMV RANGE
CONNECTOR ORDERING INFORMATION
SIZE 1
7,5 amps 354 volts
Weald Part No. / CECC Part No.
SIZE 2
20 amps 354 volts
Weald Part No. / CECC Part No.
PLUG  LMV 2154-1M3-MO
 CECC 75201-004 C0103MS0 1 A 1H
 LMV 2154-21M3-M0
 CECC 75201-004 C0203MS0 1 A 1H
SOCKET  LMV 2154-1M3-F0
 CECC 75201-004 C0103FS0 1 A 1H
 LMV 2154-21M3-FO
 CECC 75201-004 C0203FS0 1 A 1H
A free unit is used to connect the cable to fixed units and free coupler units. Outlet nuts are
supplied with these connectors
SIZE 1

LMV RANGE
OUTLET ACCESSORY SETS ORDERING INFORMATION
UNSCREENED MULTICORE CABLE
SIZE 1
Cable O/D 6.4 Min, 8.0 Max (mm)
SIZE 2
Cable O/D 7.5 Min, 10.2 Max (mm)
Weald Pt. No. LMA/1/41507/201 LMA/1/41534/201 Straight
Outlet CECC Pt. No. CECC 75201-004 A01 A A CECC 75201-004 A02 A A
Weald Pt. No. LMA/1/41509/201 LMA/1/41535/201
Outlet Accessory
Set with Union Nut Rt. Angled
Outlet CECC Pt. No. CECC 75201-004 A01 B A CECC 75201-004 A02 B A
Weald Pt. No. LMA/1/41508/201 LMA/1/41536/201 Straight
Outlet CECC Pt. No. CECC 75201-004 A01 C A CECC 75201-004 A02 C A
Weald Pt. No. LMA/1/41510/201 LMA/1/41537/201
Outlet Accessory
Set with Cable
Clamp Rt. Angled
Outlet CECC Pt. No. CECC 75201-004 A01 D A CECC 75201-004 A02 D A
MULTICORE CABLE WITH INNER COLLECTIVE SCREEN ONLY
SIZE 1
Cable O/D 6.15 Min, 7.65 Max (mm)
SIZE 2
Cable O/D 7.5 Min, 10.2 Max (mm)
Weald Pt. No. LMA/1/41513/201 LMA/1/41538/201 Straight
Outlet CECC Pt. No. CECC 75201-004 A01 E A CECC 75201-004 A02 E A
Weald Pt. No. LMA/1/41515/201 LMA/1/41539/201
Outlet Accessory
Set with Union Nut Rt. Angled
Outlet CECC Pt. No. CECC 75201-004 A01 F A CECC 75201-004 A02 F A
Weald Pt. No. LMA/1/41514/201 LMA/1/41540/201 Straight
Outlet CECC Pt. No. CECC 75201-004 A01 G A CECC 75201-004 A02 G A
Weald Pt. No. LMA/1/41516/201 LMA/1/41541/201
Outlet Accessory
Set with Cable
Clamp Rt. Angled
Outlet CECC Pt. No. CECC 75201-004 A01 H A CECC 75201-004 A02 H A

LMV RANGE
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
EARTH LINK
Used in conjunction with outlet accessory sets to provide earth continuity to fixed and free bodies.
To be fitted in accordance with instructions on page 14 & on packing label. Must be fitted to
conform to the safety standards of CECC 75201-004
  SHELL SIZE 1 SHELL SIZE 2
Weald Part No. LMA/1/80020/015 LMA/1/80269/015
CECC Part No. CECC 75201-004 A 01 L CECC 75201-004 A 02 L
OUTLET NUT
For fixed square flange connectors.
  SHELL SIZE 1 SHELL SIZE 2
Weald Part No. LMA/2/07569/001 LMA/2/07570/001
CECC Part No. CECC 75201-004 A 01 J A CECC 75201-004 A 02 J A
FIXING KITS FOR SQUARE FLAGE CONNECTORS
These kits contain the necessary nuts, bolts, washers and bushes that are required for panel
mounting square flange style LMV connectors.
  SHELL SIZE 1 SHELL SIZE 2
Weald Part No. LMA/1/07615/001 LMA/1/07616/001
ASSEMBLY TOOLS ORDERING INFORMATION
Tools required for locking cable entry fittings and for mounting fixed units to panels
SPECIAL SPANNER
Used on fixed units to facilitate tightening of panel locking rings.
  SHELL SIZE 1 SHELL SIZE 2
Weald Part No. LMT/2/00574 LMT/2/00575
CECC Part No. CECC 75201-004 C 01 A E CECC 75201-004 C 02 A E
TOMMY BAR
Used with special spanner (as shown).
  SHELL SIZE 1 SHELL SIZE 2
Weald Part No. LMT/2/00573 LMT/2/00573
CECC Part No. CECC 75201-004 C 00 D E CECC 75201-004 C 00 D E
DOUBLE ENDED SPANNER
Used in conjunction with body holder to facilitate tightening of outlet nuts and panel locking rings.
  SHELL SIZE 1 SHELL SIZE 2
Weald Part No. LMT/2/00564 LMT/2/00565
CECC Part No. CECC 75201-004 C 01 C E CECC 75201-004 C 02 C E
BODY HOLDER
Used in conjunction with double ended spanner - locates on front face of connectors.
  SHELL SIZE 1 SHELL SIZE 2
Weald Part No. LMT/2/00261 LMT/2/00262
CECC Part No. CECC 75201-004 C 01 B E CECC 75201-004 C 02 B E
10
FOR SALES ENQUIRIES CONTACT
F.C. LANE ELECTRONICS LTD   TEL: 01403 790661   FAX: 01403 790849   E-mail: sales@fclane.com